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TexHuyeckue XapakKTe pUCTMKU KONMOAOK
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LnpnHa TonumHa

141,1 Mm 17,9 Mm
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Kon EAN
8020584112670

CoBMecMMble aBTOMOGUIU
NISSAN

Mopensb

QASHQAIl Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAI Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAI Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAIl Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAIl Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAI Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAI Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAIl Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAl Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAI Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
QASHQAI Il Closed Off-Road Vehicle (J11, J11_)
RENAULT

Mopensb

1411

) brembo

59.7

Twun

1.2DIGT

1.3DIGT

1.3DIGT

1.5dCi

1.5dCi

1.6 dCi

1.6 dCi ALL MODE 4x4-i

1.6 DIGT

1.7dCi

2.0 JUE)

2.0 ALL MODE 4x4- (J11R)

Twun

KBT/CV

85/115

103/140

118/160

85/116

81/110

96/130

96/130

120/163

110/150

106/144

106/144

KBT/CV

fopg

1113 -

08/18 -

08/18 -

06/18 -

1113 -

1113 -

1113 -

10/14 -

01/19 -

06/14 -

10/15 -

fog




KADJAR (HA , HL )

KADJAR (HA_, HL )

KADJAR (HA_, HL )

KADJAR (HA , HL )

KADJAR (HA , HL )

KADJAR (HA , HL.)

KADJAR (HA , HL.)

KADJAR (HA , HL )

RENAULT (DFAC)
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KADJAR
KADJAR
KADJAR
KOLECS

KOLEOS

Kog OE

CooTtBeTcTBYyrOWMue koabl OE

NISSAN

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT (DFAC)

1.2TCe 130

1.3 TCe 140

1.3 TCe 160 (HLNC)

1.5BLUE dCi 115

1.5dGi 110

1.6 dGi 130

1.6 dCi 130 4x4

1.6 TCe 165

Twun

12T

20

2.0 AWD

2.5 SCe230

2.5 8Ce230 AWD

D10604EAOA

410277562R

410604EAQA

410608851R

96/130

103/140

117/160

85/116

81/110

96/130

96/130

120/163

KBT/CV

86/117

110/150

110/150

137/186

137/186

06/15 -

08/18 -

08/18 -

08/18 -

06/15 -

06/15 -

06/15 -

11/16 -

[on

04/17 -

03/16 -

03/16 -

11/16 -

11/16 -



